
Sl. No. Name of Creditor Amount Claimed Amount Admitted Amount under Verification Amount Rejected

1

IDBI Trusteeship Services Ltd. 

(on behalf of Indiabulls India 

Opportunities Fund) 90,64,50,323       90,64,50,323                          1812900647

2 Indiabulls Housing Finance Ltd 1,73,58,51,285    1,73,58,51,285                       3471702572

3

Indiabulls Commercial Credit 

Ltd 2,63,38,73,424    2,63,38,73,424                       5267746851

5,27,61,75,032    -                           5,27,61,75,032                       10,55,23,50,064   

RAGHULEELA INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED

CLAIMS RECEIVED AS OCTOBER 27, 2021- 


